LENCO SUPERSEDED L.O.A. APPROX. L.O.A. RETAIL
PART # PART# RETRACTED STROKE EXTENDED PRICE
20760-001 HL-400 15" 4" 19"  $   348.50
20762-001 HL-600 20" 6" 26"  $   361.75
20764-001 HL-800S 20" 8" 28"  $   375.00
20766-001 HL-800 24" 8" 32"  $   375.00
20768-001 HL-1200S 24" 12" 36"  $   401.50
20770-001 HL-1200 29" 12" 41"  $   401.50
20772-001 HL-1400 33" 14" 47"  $   441.00
20774-001 HL-1600S 29" 16" 45"  $   441.00
20776-001 HL-1600 33" 16" 49"  $   441.00
20778-001 HL-2000S 33" 20" 53"  $   481.00
20780-001 HL-2000 37" 20" 57"  $   481.00
20782-001 HL-2400S 37" 24" 61"  $   521.75
20784-001 HL-2400 41" 24" 65"  $   521.75
20786-001 HL-2600 47" 26" 73"  $   560.50
20788-001 HL-3000 47" 30" 77"  $   560.50
 Inline motor design delivers over 500 lbs. / force. Includes vandar mounting brackets & SS
pull pins. S = Short, all part #’s ending in S have the same stroke but in a 4” shorter length.
SWITCH SOLD SEPARATELY.
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2011
RETAIL
2011 - 2012
LENCO MARINE, INC.
12 VOLT MODELS
24 VOLT MODELS
ELECTRIC HATCH LIFTS
(WITH 2' LEADS AND DEUTSCH CONNECTORS)
L.O.A. = Length Overall, measuring from top bracket  to bottom bracket
Hatch Lift
LENCO SUPERSEDED L.O.A. APPROX. L.O.A. RETAIL
PART # PART # RETRACTED STROKE EXTENDED PRICE
20761-001 HL-400/24V 15" 4" 19"  $   382.75
20763-001 HL-600/24V 20" 6" 26"  $   397.50
20765-001 HL-800S/24V 20" 8" 28"  $   412.00
20767-001 HL-800/24V 24" 8" 32"  $   412.00
20769-001 HL-1200S/24V 24" 12" 36"  $   441.00
20771-001 HL-1200/24V 29" 12" 41"  $   441.00
20773-001 HL-1400/24V 33" 14" 47"  $   484.75
20775-001 HL-1600S/24V 29" 16" 45"  $   484.75
20777-001 HL-1600/24V 33" 16" 49"  $   484.75
20779-001 HL-2000S/24V 33" 20" 53"  $   528.50
20781-001 HL-2000/24V 37" 20" 57"  $   528.50
20783-001 HL-2400S/24V 37" 24" 61"  $   572.25
20785-001 HL-2400/24V 41" 24" 65"  $   572.25
20787-001 HL-2600/24V 47" 26" 73"  $   616.00
20789-001 HL-3000/24V 47" 30" 77"  $   616.00
70381-001 HL-SB  $     59.75
60101-001D 121 SS  $     13.75
15096-001  $     58.50
15098-001  $     70.00